
Training Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

LunaEmily Hamel 69.038% 1179.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023586

May-B TangoAdora Jackson 63.654% 2165.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023310

SophiePeggie Elgin 63.269% 3164.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023594

JaceHelen Levering 63.077% 4164.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023596

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.500% 5162.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023450

Secret SenzationNancy Henderson 61.346% 6159.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023592

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Midnight RockSophie Miller 78.103% 1226.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023346

JaceHelen Levering 67.069% 2194.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023596

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.241% 3180.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023450

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Canace, 

Fhull MontyLinda Solana 63.400% 1158.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023670

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.200% 2155.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023450

DeviousAmy Winnen 61.800% 3154.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023262

PoptartMcKenna Sykora 61.400% 1153.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 202378

Inspectora CDFGretchen Lauer 61.000% 2152.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023319

May-B TangoAdora Jackson 60.200% 3150.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023310

Secret SenzationNancy Henderson 60.000% 4150.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023592

Southern BelleJoan McCue 59.600% 5149.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023579

LunaEmily Hamel 56.000% 4140.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023586

First Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

SonnenhallTrudy Tatum 73.889% 1199.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023315

DonteJoanne Lawton 65.185% 2176.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023461

First Level Test 2

 (C) Canace, 

PhilippeKarma Jackson 65.909% 1217.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023309

DonteJoanne Lawton 64.848% 2214.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023461

Midnight RockSophie Miller 64.242% 3212.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023346

Rohoboth TFJackie Danelski 62.273% 4205.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023317

Favory Tukwila IIFrances Robinson 56.970% 5188.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023575

First Level Test 3

 (C) Canace, 

SonnenhallTrudy Tatum 69.444% 1250.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023315

PhilippeKarma Jackson 67.917% 2244.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023309

Detective CDFNancy Thraser 67.222% 1242.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023699
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Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 66.944% 2241.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023700

Expedition EverestDelia Frenzel 65.694% 3236.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023475

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 65.278% 4235.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023476

AdianMartha Creighton Upchurch 64.028% 3230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023445

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 64.028% 4230.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023303

Helen CDFDorothea Darden 63.611% 5229.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023305

PL Luckys DeliteMarisa Delsoldato-Hughes 62.778% 6226.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023459

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 61.806% 5222.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 202324

Rohoboth TFJackie Danelski 61.806% 6222.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023317

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 61.528% 7221.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023468

PoptartMcKenna Sykora 60.278% 7217.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 202378

ElucaDebra Knapp 60.000% 8216.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023582

Prospect a DreamMary Marshall 56.389% 9203.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023178

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

Awel van de KwikaardTecia Buttons 65.286% 1228.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023573

Honor RollAmanda Douglas 58.857% 2206.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023585

Baby BoomersRachael Williams 54.857% 3192.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023694

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Canace, 

ElliotSophie Miller 62.821% 1245.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023531

Desafio del LagoAndree Hunt 57.821% 2225.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023474

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Canace, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 68.571% 1288.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023591

Triunfante HDenise Putman 60.476% 2254.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023697

Mira-DessaAllison Cyprus 55.238% 3232.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023595

True BellamySharon Anderson 54.524% 4229.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023578

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

CorvettEmily Hamel 66.216% 1245.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023583

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 64.324% 2238.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023591

Hans Guck in Die LuftJanice Milheim 62.703% 3232.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023492

Royal ColorsSusanna Ringler 61.081% 4226.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023599

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 50.135% 5185.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023473

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

CorvettEmily Hamel 67.625% 1270.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023583

DauntlessBrittany Jamison 63.750% 2255.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023313

CarinoMarissa Collins 61.750% 3247.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023252

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 56.125% 4224.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023580
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CadenzaJordan Loggins 53.625% 5214.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023572

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 65.000% 1247.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023301

SantanaKilleen Martell 63.816% 2242.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023302

TavishNan Campbell 57.632% 3219.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023311

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 57.368% 4218.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023306

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 62.632% 1238.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023477

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 66.806% 1240.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023301

HarosLisa Royal 66.667% 2240.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023314

DemitasseLaura Abner 65.972% 3237.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023695

Cappuccino TymeAmy Blunt 61.667% 4222.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023253

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Canace, 

Casio RoyalCarol Brewer 62.059% 1211.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022548

Florante YFKim Pate 61.176% 2208.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022597

Dream of DiamondsLisa Darden 61.029% 3207.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022693

Don DucatiMyron Langer 49.559% 4168.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022441

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Canace, 

Kildemoses MaseratiBrittany Jamison 67.647% 1230.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022316

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 66.029% 2224.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022308

CampaneroDr. Marilyn Johnson 61.029% 3207.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022478

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Canace, 

OrlandoCarlos Caneiro 65.652% 1302.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022600

FEI TOC

 (C) Canace, 

Florante YFKim Pate 69.118% 1235.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022597

USEF TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Lindegaards ElliotSymantha Melemed 69.167% 1249.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023303

DeviousAmy Winnen 67.000% 2167.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023262

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 63.889% 1230.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023476

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 63.289% 3240.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023477
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Triunfante HDenise Putman 63.095% 4265.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023697

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 62.639% 2225.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 202324

Detective CDFNancy Thraser 61.806% 5222.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023699

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 60.972% 6219.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023468

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 60.375% 7241.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023580

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 70.375% 1281.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023570

FEI Junior Rider Team Test (NAYC/USEF Q)

 (C) Canace,  (B) Holekamp

Estremadura MVHMaren Elise Fouche-Hanson 64.091% 1423.0JR/YRFEI Junior, Team 2021571

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test (Practice)

 (C) Holekamp, 

OsirisKatie Poag 75.200% 137.6OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023307

Oceana ISFAllison Cyprus 70.200% 235.1OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023484

Da LeoEvelyn Dinkins 65.000% 332.5Adult AmateurUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023588

FEI YH 6-Year Old Test Final (Practice)

 (C) Canace, 

DreamlinerSarah Sharpe 69.000% 134.5OpenFEI Young Horses, 6yo Final 2022685

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Holekamp, 

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 75.000% 17.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation24

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 74.000% 27.4JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation476

CadenzaJordan Loggins 72.000% 37.2Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation572

Southern BelleJoan McCue 70.000% 47.0Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation579

Expedition EverestDelia Frenzel 65.000% 56.5JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation475

Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

 (C) Holekamp, 

Salvador ESHCaroline Stearns 73.500% 173.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023590

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Holekamp, 

DunjaElaine Owensby 78.800% 178.8OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023472

Second Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Canace, 

Baby BoomersRachael Williams 58.429% 1204.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023694

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 57.941% 1197.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022587
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FEI Grand Prix (Sat. USEF Q)

 (C) Canace,  (B) Holekamp

Ellert HBLucy Tidd 67.989% 1625.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022584

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 60.435% 2556.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022577

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

JaceHelen Levering 68.269% 1177.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023596

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 66.154% 2172.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023318

May-B TangoAdora Jackson 63.462% 3165.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023310

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 62.692% 4163.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023450

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Canace, 

Totally Worth itAmy Blunt 73.966% 1214.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023250

Maximum ComfortLynn Coates-Holmes 69.138% 2200.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023246

JaceHelen Levering 67.931% 3197.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023596

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 65.172% 4189.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023450

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Maximum ComfortLynn Coates-Holmes 71.800% 1179.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023246

DeviousAmy Winnen 68.000% 1170.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023262

Secret SenzationNancy Henderson 67.600% 2169.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023592

PoptartMcKenna Sykora 67.200% 1168.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 202378

Lalique FLPMargaret Armendariz 65.600% 3164.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023318

Southern BelleJoan McCue 64.800% 4162.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023579

Count Me BlessedCorinthia Shupp 64.000% 5160.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023450

May-B TangoAdora Jackson 62.000% 2155.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023310

First Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

SonnenhallTrudy Tatum 77.037% 1208.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023315

Knob Creek Special RPippa Moon 65.556% 2177.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 202319

First Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Midnight RockSophie Miller 74.394% 1245.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023346

PhilippeKarma Jackson 66.212% 2218.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023309

Inspectora CDFGretchen Lauer 65.909% 3217.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023319

Favory Tukwila IIFrances Robinson 58.030% 4191.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023575

First Level Test 3

 (C) Holekamp, 

Romanntic DestinyGina Serkasevich 70.972% 1255.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023700

SonnenhallTrudy Tatum 69.583% 1250.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023315
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SamiraMcKenna Sykora 68.333% 1246.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 202324

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 67.500% 2243.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023304

PoptartMcKenna Sykora 65.833% 1237.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 202378

Knob Creek Special RPippa Moon 65.556% 2236.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 202319

PhilippeKarma Jackson 65.139% 3234.5JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023309

Helen CDFDorothea Darden 65.139% 3234.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023305

AdianMartha Creighton Upchurch 64.583% 4232.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023445

ElucaDebra Knapp 64.167% 5231.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023582

PL Luckys DeliteMarisa Delsoldato-Hughes 63.889% 6230.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023459

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 63.611% 4229.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023476

Expedition EverestDelia Frenzel 55.833% 5201.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023475

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Holekamp, 

Awel van de KwikaardTecia Buttons 68.000% 1238.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023573

Honor RollAmanda Douglas 61.429% 2215.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023585

Royal EmpressPippa Moon 60.571% 3212.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023293

Baby BoomersRachael Williams 57.571% 4201.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023694

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Holekamp, 

Royal EmpressPippa Moon 65.769% 1256.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023293

Desafio del LagoAndree Hunt 59.103% 2230.5OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 2 2023474

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 67.027% 1248.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023591

Hans Guck in Die LuftJanice Milheim 65.541% 2242.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023492

Compagnons HiddeNancy Smith 56.892% 3210.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 1 2023473

Third Level Test 3

 (C) Canace, 

Mister OptimisticShelley Onderdonk 61.875% 1247.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023263

Chester KShelley Onderdonk 61.500% 2246.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023120

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 53.250% 3213.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023580

CadenzaJordan Loggins 51.375% 4205.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023572

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Canace, 

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 62.368% 1237.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023301

SantanaKilleen Martell 61.711% 2234.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023302

TavishNan Campbell 53.947% 3205.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023311

Balera CBFBrandt Conley 52.368% 4199.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023306
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Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Canace, 

Karel DDHDruanne Hall 60.658% 1230.5Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023477

Solferino TorJane Pemberton 57.105% 2217.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023529

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Canace, 

HarosLisa Royal 70.000% 1252.0Adult AmateurUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023314

DemitasseLaura Abner 64.722% 2233.0OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023695

EdelmannCarolyn Wehle 64.306% 3231.5OpenUSEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023301

FEI Prix St. Georges

 (C) Holekamp, 

Florante YFKim Pate 63.529% 1216.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022597

Casio RoyalCarol Brewer 60.441% 2205.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2022548

FEI Intermediare I

 (C) Holekamp, 

Alhambra LXXIVSarah Sharpe 65.294% 1222.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022308

CampaneroDr. Marilyn Johnson 61.765% 2210.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022478

FEI TOC

 (C) Holekamp, 

Expedition EverestDelia Frenzel 54.800% 1137.0JR/YRFEI Children, Team 2020 - T475

USEF TOC

 (C) Canace, 

CCS AragornSymantha Melemed 67.917% 1244.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023304

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 66.667% 1240.0JR/YRUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023476

ElliotSophie Miller 65.000% 2273.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023531

DeviousAmy Winnen 62.400% 3156.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023262

Instant MessageRose Broemsen 61.389% 4221.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023468

Mighty FinnAnn Wicander 56.750% 5227.0Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023580

SamiraMcKenna Sykora 56.571% 2198.0JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 202324

USDF Freestyle TOC

 (C) Canace, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 72.025% 1288.1Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023570

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Canace, 

La Reina HuLillian Frenzel 70.000% 17.0JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation476

Expedition EverestDelia Frenzel 69.000% 26.9JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation475

PL Luckys DeliteMarisa Delsoldato-Hughes 68.000% 36.8Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation459

MagnumDakota Crowe 66.000% 46.6JR/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation576
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Materiale Three Year Old Colts/Geldings

 (C) Canace, 

Salvador ESHCaroline Stearns 66.100% 166.1OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023590

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Canace, 

DunjaElaine Owensby 77.500% 177.5OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023472

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Canace, 

OsirisKatie Poag 81.400% 181.4OpenUSDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023307

USEF Developing Grand Prix (USEF Q)

 (C) Holekamp,  (B) Canace

BellinaLaura Abner 66.667% 1480.0OpenUSEF Developing Horse, GP 2023276

USEF YH 4-Year Old Test (Markel/USEF Q)

 (C) Holekamp,  (B) Canace

Da LeoEvelyn Dinkins 32.750% 132.8Adult AmateurUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2023588

FEI YH 6-Year Old Test Final (Markel/USEF Q)

 (C) Holekamp,  (B) Canace

DreamlinerSarah Sharpe 34.000% 134.0OpenFEI Young Horses, 6yo Final 2022685

Second Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Holekamp, 

Baby BoomersRachael Williams 59.000% 1206.5JR/YRUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023694

National Pony Cup TOC

 (C) Canace, 

Dein Jolly JockerEvelyn Dinkins 59.412% 1202.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2022587

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Holekamp, 

OrlandoCarlos Caneiro 64.783% 1298.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022600

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 61.087% 2281.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2022577

FEI Grand Prix Special (Sun. USEF Q)

 (C) Holekamp,  (B) Canace

Ellert HBLucy Tidd 67.766% 1637.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2022584
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